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December

Mon, December 07, 2020 Final Exams Begin ${category}
Fri, December 11, 2020 Central's Got Talent ${category}
Sat, December 12, 2020 Dillian McDonald Reception ${category}
Sat, December 12, 2020 Camps & Conferences ${category}
Wed, December 16, 2020 Allied Health & Transfer Virtual Discovery
${category}
Mon, December 21, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Tue, December 22, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Wed, December 23, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Thu, December 24, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Fri, December 25, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Sat, December 26, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Sun, December 27, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Mon, December 28, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Tue, December 29, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Wed, December 30, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Thu, December 31, 2020 Campus Offices Closed ${category}


